	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details (With Text)					
File #:	09-2	465 Version: 1	Name:	to the Peace Funds, and A	o. 0910-0063 - Authorization to Apply Officers' Training Commission for greement to Adhere to POST Recruitment and Training of Law Officers
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/1/2	2009	In control:	Safety Comm	ittee
On agenda:			Final actio	n: 9/9/2009	
Enactment date:	9/9/2	2009	Enactment	t #: 09-1923	
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0063 - Authorization to apply to the Peace Officers' Training Commission for funds, and agreement to adhere to POST Standards for recruitment and training of Law Enforcement Officers, as specified in said Resolution.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 09-2465 - RESOLUTION 0910-0063 - APPLICATION TO POST STANDARDS FOR RECRUITMENT AND TRAINING OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS, 2. 09-2465 - RESOLUTION 0910-0063 - APPLICATION TO POST STANDARDS FOR RECRUITMENT AND TRAINING OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS, 3. 09-2465 - RESOLUTION 0910-0063 - APPLICATION TO POST STANDARDS FOR RECRUITMENT AND TRAINING OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS, 4. 09- 2465 - RESOLUTION 0910-0063 - APPLICATION TO POST STANDARDS FOR RECRUITMENT AND TRAINING OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS				
Contact:					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
9/9/2009	1	Board of Education		Adopted	Pass

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0063 - Authorization to apply to the Peace Officers' Training Commission for funds, and agreement to adhere to POST Standards for recruitment and training of Law Enforcement Officers, as specified in said Resolution.

Discussed

[Enter body here.]

1

Safety Committee

9/1/2009